
HPU/Music/2025-26 

Open for All: (04 Seats) 

Sr. No. 

1. 

Sr. 

On the recommendations of the Admission Committee, the following candidates have been provisionally 
admitted to M. A. in Performing Arts, 1* Semester for the Academic Session 2025-26 under subsidized seats. 
The admission of any candidate is liable to be cancelled if any mistake is discovered subsequently. They are 
directed to deposit their dues/fees online by login to HPU website www.admissions.hpushimla.in latest by 18h 
July, 2025 upto 4:00 PM. Those candidates who do not deposit their dues/fees by 18h July, 2025 upto 4:00 
PM. will be presumed not to be interested in admission and consequently their seat(s) will be treated as vacant 
and these seats will be allotted to next candidates in order to merit. 

3. 
2 

No. 

2 

3 
4 

4. TUSHAR (SC) 

5. 

6. 
7. 
8 

10. 

First Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Performing Arts (Music), 1" Semester 
Academic Session 2025-26 (Subsidized Seats) 

HPU General, against Sports & PwD: (08+01+01=10 Seats) 

2 

Candidate Name 

3 

(NAAC Accredited 'A" Grade University) 
Department of Performing Arts (Music), Summer-Hill 

Shimla-171005 

ERAISH SHARMA 
AJAY KUMAR (SC) 

VIKRAM KUMAR (SC) 

HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 

Candidate Name 

VIKRAM (SC) 
HARSHIT KUMAR (SC) 

NIKHIL (SC) 

PRINKLE BHARDWAJ 

SAKSHI 

SAPNA (SC) 
RAM CHANDER (SC) 

ASHISH (SC) 
DIKSHA (SC) 

SC Category: (03 Seats) 

PRIYANKA (SC) 

Sr. No. Candidate Name 

MANISHA 

Admission Notice 

VANSHUL MALIYA 

ABHAY CHAUHAN 

Father's Name (Sh.) 

MAHESH 

AMAR CHAND 

RAJESH KUMAR 

LAIQ RAM 

Father's Name (Sh.) 

DEVI RAM 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

PAPPU RAM 

SATEESH 
MOHAR CHAND 

DEEP CHAND 

KULDEEP 

MANOJ KUMAR 

LAYAK RAM 

Father's Name (Sh.) 

RAJ KUMAR 
HEM RAJ 

BHIM SINGH 

Entrance 
No. 

No. 

36525 
36504 

No. 

36523 
36540 

36505 
36570 
36507 

Entrance Roll Marks Obtained 

36511 
36589 
36515 

3652 1 
36503 
36565 
36552 

Entrance 

Dated: 15th July, 2025 

36549 

36573 
36514 

Roll Marks Obtained 

99 
96 
95 
95 

94 

93 
92 
92 

91 
89 

89 
88 
88 

88 

Roll Marks Obtained 

85 
82 
82 

P.T.O 



ST Category: (02 Seats) 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

Sr. No. 

Supernumerary Seats: 

1 

EWS Category: (02 Seats) 

2. 

e Chairman 

Candidate Name 

Copy to : 

ASHISH KUMAR 

SAHIL KUMAR 

2. 

Candidate Name 

Chairman 

RITIKA THÂKUR 
MINAKSHI 

Chaim 

Father's Name (Sh.) 

MAGHAR SINGH 

PAPPU LAL 

Father's Name (Sh.) 

Department of PerfortS YNMUsic) 
HP University, Sii 

ANJANI KUMAR 

BALDEV 

The Dean of Studies, HP University, Shimla-171005 
3. Notice Board. 

-2 

Department of Performing Arts (Music) 

Entrance 

No. 

Entrance 
No. 

1. The SPS to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, HP University, Shimla-171005. 

Roll Marks Obtained 

36520 

36620 

36607 

36588 

79 

57 

Roll Marks Obtained 

79 

74 


