HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited 'A" Grade University) Department of Performing Arts (Music), Summer-Hill Shimla-171005

HPU/Music/2025-26

Dated: 15th July, 2025

Admission Notice

First Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Performing Arts (Music), 1st Semester Academic Session 2025-26 (Subsidized Seats)

On the recommendations of the Admission Committee, the following candidates have been provisionally admitted to M. A. in Performing Arts, 1st Semester for the Academic Session 2025-26 under subsidized seats. The admission of any candidate is liable to be cancelled if any mistake is discovered subsequently. They are directed to deposit their dues/fees online by login to HPU website <u>www.admissions.hpushimla.in</u> latest by 18th July, 2025 upto 4:00 PM. Those candidates who do not deposit their dues/fees by 18th July, 2025 upto 4:00 PM. will be presumed not to be interested in admission and consequently their seat(s) will be treated as vacant and these seats will be allotted to next candidates in order to merit.

Open for All: (04 Seats)

Sr. No.	Candidate Name	Father's Name (Sh.)	Entrance Roll No.	Marks Obtained
1.	ERAISH SHARMA	MAHESH	36525	99
2.	AJAY KUMAR (SC)	AMAR CHAND	36504	96
3.	VIKRAM KUMAR (SC)	RAJESH KUMAR	36523	95
4.	TUSHAR (SC)	LAIQ RAM	36540	95

HPU General, against Sports & PwD: (08+01+01=10 Seats)

Sr.	Candidate Name	Father's Name (Sh.)	Entrance Roll	Marks Obtained
No.			No.	
1.	VIKRAM (SC)	DEVI RAM	36505	94
2.	HARSHIT KUMAR (SC)	SANJEEV KUMAR	36570	93
3.	PRINKLE BHARDWAJ	PANKAJ KUMAR	36507	92
4.	NIKHIL (SC)	PAPPU RAM	36511	92
5.	SAKSHI	SATEESH	36589	91
6.	RAM CHANDER (SC)	MOHAR CHAND	36515	89
7.	SAPNA (SC)	DEEP CHAND	36521	89
8.	ASHISH (SC)	KULDEEP	36503	88
9.	DIKSHA (SC)	MANOJ KUMAR	36565	88
10.	PRIYANKA (SC)	LAYAK RAM	36552	88

SC Category: (03 Seats)

Sr. No.	Candidate Name	Father's Name (Sh.)	Entrance Roll No.	Marks Obtained
1	VANSHUL MALIYA	RAJ KUMAR	36549	85
1.	•	KHEM RAJ	36573	82
2.	MANISHA		36514	82
3.	ABHAY CHAUHAN	BHIM SINGH	50511	

ST Category: (02 Seats)

Sr. No.	Candidate Name	Father's Name (Sh.)	Entrance No.	Roll	Marks Obtained
		MAGHAR SINGH	Ball Della Marga	36520	79
1.	ASHISH KUMAR	PAPPU LAL	al da esta de la composición de la comp	36620	57
2.	SAHIL KUMAR	FAILOFAL	and the second second		

Supernumerary Seats:

EWS Category: (02 Seats)

Candidate Name	Father's Name (Sh.)	Entrance Roll No.	Marks Obtained
		36607	79
and the second		36588	74
1	Candidate Name RITIKA THAKUR MINAKSHI	RITIKA THAKUR ANJANI KUMAR	Candidate Name Father's Name (Sh.) Distribution RITIKA THAKUR ANJANI KUMAR 36607 36588 36588

Chairman Department of Performer Arts (Music) HP University, Studies

-2-

Copy to :

- 1. The SPS to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, HP University, Shimla-171005.
- 2. The Dean of Studies, HP University, Shimla-171005
- 3. Notice Board.

Chairman Department of Performing Arts (Music)